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The Texan - The TEXAN 2023

The TEXAN Overall (114 Runs) Total
Payout $16,400

Sidepot - Texan Futurity 1D 14.597

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 8 Tyler Rivette SLINGIN FIREWATER 14.597 $3,936.00

2 61 Ashley Schafer CHROME PLATED FAME 14.710 $2,952.00

3 239 Jodee Miller TMM HI DO MAN 14.752 $1,968.00

4 61 Ashley Schafer CHROME PLATED FAME 14.761 $984.00

5 28 Judi Reed RB FIRE BY DESIGN 14.790

6 112 Ruby Lightfoot MISTER CASH FLO 14.838

7 113 Ashley Schafer SEIS ON THE CHASE 14.896

8 78 Skyla Peters VF ROCK EM STINSON 14.897

9 69 Dacota Monk FRENCH EMPIRE 15.017

10 9 Ashley Schafer FAMES DASHING JET 15.028

11 66 Ashley Gray DD BLAZIN HARD CASH 15.049

12 7 Andrea Cline FURY FAME N FORTUNE 15.058

13 174 Caleb Cline FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 15.075

14 124 Emma Abbott VF FRENCH DE VILLE 15.087

15 192 Dacota Monk FIVE L DARK HANGOVER 15.105

16 66 Ashley Gray DD BLAZIN HARD CASH 15.111

17 108 Billie Ann Harmon TUCSON SLYE SURPRISE 15.120

18 220 Wyatt Paul OE DIRTY MONEY 15.131

19 124 Emma Abbott VF FRENCH DE VILLE 15.137

20 113 Ashley Schafer SEIS ON THE CHASE 15.188

21 127 Ashley Gray DD BLAZIN HARD CASH 15.190

22 229 Bailee Snow EYSA SLICK EDDIE 15.204

23 203 Emma Wildeisen FAME IS WHAT ITIS 15.217

24 213 Wenda Johnson INSPIRED DRIFTER 15.217

25 192 Dacota Monk FIVE L DARK HANGOVER 15.247

26 229 Bailee Snow EYSA SLICK EDDIE 15.247

27 112 Ruby Lightfoot MISTER CASH FLO 15.272

28 7 Andrea Cline FURY FAME N FORTUNE 15.292

29 239 Jodee Miller TMM HI DO MAN 15.296

30 69 Dacota Monk FRENCH EMPIRE 15.303

31 203 Emma Wildeisen FAME IS WHAT ITIS 15.314
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Sidepot - Texan Futurity 2D 15.347

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 204 Tricia Aldridge FURYTYME 15.360 $2,624.00

2 234 Georgia Mcauliffe SEE ME BLAZIN 15.364 $1,968.00

3 76 Pete Oen RP TRES HOMBRES 15.366 $1,312.00

4 107 Teresa Watson A Tru Honor 15.379 $656.00

5 230 Shawna Letcher VF BORN TA GLITTER 15.383

6 44 Alex Odle RUCKUSS 15.424

7 160 Billie Ann Harmon PIEORITIES 15.426

8 51 Kristi Tuinei KN MIGHTY SLICK 15.454

9 108 Billie Ann Harmon TUCSON SLYE SURPRISE 15.490

10 169 Liz Herrin IM A RUNAWAY ROSE 15.501

11 41 Ceri Ward BOONS LADY FRENCH 15.510

12 51 Kristi Tuinei KN MIGHTY SLICK 15.539

13 16 Jana Bean SLICK UPTOWN CHICK 15.540

14 213 Wenda Johnson INSPIRED DRIFTER 15.551

15 204 Tricia Aldridge FURYTYME 15.581

16 41 Ceri Ward BOONS LADY FRENCH 15.583

17 182 Faith Nolte FLOS ON FIRE 15.649

18 215 Jessica Lewis HEAVENS MASTERPIECE 15.666

19 100 Racquel Ware Dont Be Russian Me 15.679

20 56 Alyssa Urbanek IMA FABULOUS REDNECK 15.686

21 234 Georgia Mcauliffe SEE ME BLAZIN 15.702

22 107 Teresa Watson A Tru Honor 15.706

23 111 Preslie Reid WPHFIRENTAFAME 15.717

24 53 Rebecca Weiner ANNIHILATION 15.733

25 230 Shawna Letcher VF BORN TA GLITTER 15.733

26 74 Tia Baker HEZA METALLIC STREAK 15.760

27 215 Jessica Lewis HEAVENS MASTERPIECE 15.761

28 56 Alyssa Urbanek IMA FABULOUS REDNECK 15.773

29 114 Halee Layman ROARRR CORONA 15.783

30 74 Tia Baker HEZA METALLIC STREAK 15.787

31 207 Jana Bean Who Am I Lu 15.793

32 138 Monica Mcclung IB RAYSEN TA THE BAR 15.899

33 172 Jana Bean TR Blazin Baby D 15.907

34 86 Gretchen Lehrkind Aintklockenfamousyet 15.911

35 218 Ashley Schafer M R ASOUTHERN BREEZE 15.922

36 111 Preslie Reid WPHFIRENTAFAME 15.929
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37 182 Faith Nolte FLOS ON FIRE 15.941

38 16 Jana Bean SLICK UPTOWN CHICK 16.007

39 141 Tawnie Vanderlans IMA PERFECT CHOICE 16.014

40 28 Judi Reed RB FIRE BY DESIGN 16.055

41 27 Wyatte Grace Bean U Whos Sister 16.060

42 114 Halee Layman ROARRR CORONA 16.096

43 27 Wyatte Grace Bean U Whos Sister 16.156

44 10 Halee Layman HEREZ THE REAL DEAL 16.195

45 86 Gretchen Lehrkind Aintklockenfamousyet 16.197

46 122 Wylie Jo Hodges DH Frost Flit Jones 16.410

47 119 Brooke Solomon HAND OVER MY CORONA 16.441

48 138 Monica Mcclung IB RAYSEN TA THE BAR 16.527

49 82 Holly Stormont Rons Sweet Jess 17.041

50 82 Holly Stormont Rons Sweet Jess 17.720

51 10 Halee Layman HEREZ THE REAL DEAL 18.589

52 174 Caleb Cline FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 114.668

53 93 Ceri Ward SLICK SWINGIN GYPSY 114.762

54 93 Ceri Ward SLICK SWINGIN GYPSY 115.079

55 76 Pete Oen RP TRES HOMBRES 115.082

56 169 Liz Herrin IM A RUNAWAY ROSE 115.117

57 53 Rebecca Weiner ANNIHILATION 115.271

58 62 Halee Layman TASTE TA QUILA 115.293

59 9 Ashley Schafer FAMES DASHING JET 115.421

60 8 Tyler Rivette SLINGIN FIREWATER 115.429

61 216 Kathy Rush JL Fire And Desire 115.510

62 44 Alex Odle RUCKUSS 115.548

63 141 Tawnie Vanderlans IMA PERFECT CHOICE 115.673

64 119 Brooke Solomon HAND OVER MY CORONA 115.703

65 100 Racquel Ware Dont Be Russian Me 115.708

66 218 Ashley Schafer M R ASOUTHERN BREEZE 115.764

67 127 Ashley Gray DD BLAZIN HARD CASH 115.924

68 62 Halee Layman TASTE TA QUILA 116.097

69 216 Kathy Rush JL Fire And Desire 116.102

70 122 Wylie Jo Hodges DH Frost Flit Jones 116.662

71 78 Skyla Peters VF ROCK EM STINSON 116.669

72 172 Jana Bean TR Blazin Baby D 117.021

73 220 Wyatt Paul OE DIRTY MONEY 215.444

74 207 Jana Bean Who Am I Lu 215.581

75 8 Dacota Monk TNR WANNASEEMYCANCAN NT
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76 8 Dacota Monk TNR WANNASEEMYCANCAN TO

77 130 Dacota Monk ONE TO BE ENVIED TO

78 130 Dacota Monk ONE TO BE ENVIED TO

79 160 Billie Ann Harmon PIEORITIES NT

80 34 Brooke Ward RED HOT IN VEGAS TO

81 34 Brooke Ward RED HOT IN VEGAS TO

82 65 Mackynzie Wilson FRENCHYS TRIPLE SHOT TO

83 65 Mackynzie Wilson FRENCHYS TRIPLE SHOT TO


